
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 14 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71056929 5PSSDB 17.23 4.30 74.09

71056937 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 17.27 5.45 94.12

71056945 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 17.85 9.30 166.01

71056961 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 17.73 5.45 96.63

71056971 P13 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP 5PSSDB 17.86 4.30 76.80

71056981 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 17.88 5.45 97.45

71056989 P13 - (88362) SAMARA 8 5PSSDB 17.87 5.40 96.50

71056999 P13 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP 5PSSDB 17.83 4.30 76.67

71057008 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 17.84 5.45 97.23

71057014 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 17.83 9.30 165.82

71057023 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 17.84 5.45 97.23

71057028 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 17.85 9.30 166.01

71057043 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 17.84 9.30 165.91

71057058 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 17.87 5.45 97.39

50.00

1617.86

5% -80.89

SUBTOTAL 1536.97

-$370.50

TOTAL $1166.47

Settlement
of payment

Eddie Gene Mcgill (E&T Logistics LLC) 1/27/2024

R001568

0

D99

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP

Bonus

Fuel


	01-19-2024 to 01-25-2024



